DKRCC.PD.CC0.A2.02 / 520H1101
Technical brochure
Universal temperature controls,
Type UT
Features •	 The temperature controls has a fixed
differential
•	 The temperature must be set in accordance
with the required mean temperature

Differential
K Reset
Max.
sensor
temperature
°C
Capillary
tube
length
m
Qty.
Code no.
Copper 18/8
Wall
mounting
UT 72 –30 → 30 2.3 aut. 60 1.5 1 060H1101 060H1106
UT 72 –30 → 30 2.3 aut. 60 1.5 1 060H11031)
UT 72 –30 → 30 2.3 aut. 60 1.5 20 060H1104
UT 72 –30 → 30 2.3 aut. 60 3.0 1 060H1105
UT 73 0 → 40 2.3 aut. 90 1.5 1 060H1102
Building
in
UT 72 –30 → 30 2.3 aut. 60 1.5 48 060H1201
UT 72 –30 → 30 2.3 aut. 60 3.0 48 060H1205
UT 73 0 → 40 2.3 aut. 90 1.5 48 060H1202
Qty. UT 72 UT 73
Setting knobs 48 060-1067 060-1096
Bulb clamp 36 060-1090 060-1090